Single Function Index

SINGLE FUNCTION INDEX BY DEVICE NUMBER

Device No.

21(+)
24
25
27
30
32
37
38
40
46
47
49

49(+)
50
51

50/51

50/51(+)

59
60
61
64
67

68
74
16
18

79
81
85
86
87
87(+)

Description

Time-delay Starting or Closing Relay

Control Power Disconnecting Device
Distance Relay

Distance Relay System

Overexcitation Relay

Synchronizing or Synchronism-Check Device
Undervoltage Relay

Annunciator Relay

Directional Power Relay

Undercurrent or Underpower Relay

Bearing Protective Device

Field Relay

Reverse-phase or Phase-balance Current Relay
Phase-sequence Voltage Relay

Machine or Transformer Thermal Relay
Small Generator/Motor Relay Systems
Instantaneous Overcurrent or Rate-of-Rise Relay
AC Time Overcurrent Relay

Instantaneous and Time Overcurrent Relay
Overcurrent Relay System

Overvoltage Relay

Voltage or Current Balance Relay

Machine Split Phase Current Balance
Ground Detector Relay

AC Directional Overcurrent Relay

Blocking Relay
Alarm Relay
DC Overcurrent Relay

Phase Angle Measuring or
Out-of-Step Protective Relay

AC Reclosing Relay

Frequency Relay

Carrier or Pilot-wire Receiver Relay
Lockout Relay

Differential Protective Relay
Differential Relay System

Tripping or Trip-free Relay
Auxiliary Relay

Timing Relay

GE Relay Model

SAM, IAV

PK-2

CEB, CEY, GCX, GCY, GXS, SLY, SLYG, CEYG
TLS, TYS, PLS, MLP*

STV

1JS, SLJ, GXS, MLJ

CFV, IAV, NGV, PJV, HGA, HMA, TOV
HAA

CAP, CCP, GGP, ICW, TCW

ICW, PJC

IRT

CEH

1JC, SGC

ICR, NBV

IRT, MRC

MGC*, MMC*

CHC, HFC, PJC, SBC, DBF*

IAC, IFC, IFCS, IFCV

IAC, IFC, TOC, DIAC/DIFC/DSFC
MIC*, MDP*, MCP*, DBF*, DFM*
CFV, IAV, NGV, PJV, STV, TOV
CFVB, 1JC, NBV

IFC, IAC

PJG, IAV, IFV

CJCG, CLPG, IBC, MOR, IBCG, JBC, JBCG, JBCV, CAP, TCC,
TCCV

CEB, SLY, SLYG

HAA, HGA, HMA, NBT, DBT*
PJC

CEX + GSY, OST, CEX + NAA

HGA18, NLR, NSR, SLR, TRS, MRS, DRS

SFF, DFF, MFF

NAA, SCA, SPA

HEA, HFA, HSA

BDD, CFD, IJD, PVD, SBD, SPD, STD, GDC, TTS
DLS, DTP*, BUS

HFA, HGA, HMA, NGA, SBA

HAA, HEA, HFA, HGA, HMA, HSA, NGA, SBA
SAM

* Device Function Number listings for

Multifunction Relays can be found in the
Application Selector Guides in this catalog.



